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Unique Id of VO/NGO

DARPAN Reg. Date

NGO Darpan

Vibhavari

Registration Details

Registered With
Type of NGO

Registration No

Copy of Registration Certificate

Copy of Pan Card
Act name
City of Registration

State of Registration

Date of Registration (Society / Trust / Entity)

Members

Name

Sunil Chaturvedi
Sonal Sharma
DEEPTI SHARMA
Dr Nalini Javeri

Gaurav Patidar
Sector/ Key Issues
Key Issues
Operational Area-
States

Operational Area-
District

FCRA details

FCRA Available

Available

Designation
Secretary
Treasurer
Member
President

Member

Agriculture,Drinking Water,Environment & Forests,Rural Development & Poverty

Alleviation,Water Resources

MADHYA PRADESH

MADHYA PRADESH->Dewas

FCRA Registration no.

063230014

https://ngodarpan.gov.in/index.php/search/

MP/2017/0181674

16-06-2018

Registrar of Societies

Registered Societies (Non-Government)

1570

Available

Available

1973

DEWAS

MADHYA PRADESH

26-04-1997
Pan Aadhaar
Available Available
Available Available
Available Available
Available Available
Available Available
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Details of Achievements

Not Available

Source of Funds

Department Name Source

Rural Development State

Rural Development State

ITC Overseas

Rural Development State

Unicef Overseas

NGO Central

Rural development  State

https://ngodarpan.gov.in/index.php/search/

Finacial Year

2013-2014

2013-2014

2014-2015

2014-2015

2014-2015

2014-2015

2015-2016

Amount
Sanctioned

2418137

167686

3836000

4256912

959050

167000

2279729

NGO Darpan

Purpose

A training program
was conducted for
IWMP . the
program was
designed and
developed vy
organisation . the
program was
imparted by the
organisation
experts

A monitoring of
watershed projects
was conducted .
The program was
designed and
developed by
organisation . the
program was
imparted by the
organisation
experts

WASH is a school
sanitation program
. It covers the
hardware as well
as software part of
the program

It was a training
program for
watershed
development team

WASH is a
program based on
School Sanitation.
this program has
covered software
part only

This training
program was
based on
strengthening
village level
institution .

This training
program was
based on
Integrated
watershed
management .
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Unicef

Zilapanchayat

ITC

ITC

Rural Development

Zila Panchayat

Mahendra finance

ITC

ITC

Contact Details

Address
City

State
Telephone
Mobile No
Website Url
E-mail

Last modified on

Overseas

State

Overseas

Overseas

State

State

Central

Central

Overseas

2015-2016

2015-2016

2015-2016

2015-2016

2016-2017

2016-2017

2016-2017

2016-2017

2016-2017

118250

1182000

8803359

11422000

3300857

492000

800000

2259000

11435175

NGO Darpan

This program was
based on School
sanitation

This program was
a pilot project
based on Solid

WASH -School
sanitation was
conducted under
Community
development
Program funded by
CSR fund of ITC
limited

The project is
based on Soil
Moisture

Conservation.

The project is
based on
Watershed
management
training

The project is
based on Solid

The is a small
project for
construction of a
single water
conservation
structure in a
village

The project is
based on school
sanitation

The project is
based on Soil
Moisture

Conservation

172, SUNCITY 1 BAWDIYA, A.B.ROAD DEWAS(M.P.)

DEWAS

MADHYA PRADESH

Not Available
8008688700
Not Available
kanishk0910(at)gmail[dotjcom

30-12-2017

https://ngodarpan.gov.in/index.php/search/
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