5/19/23, 2:26 PM NGO Darpan

Vibhavari

Unique Id of VO/NGO	MP/2017/0181674
DARPAN Reg. Date	16-06-2018

Registration Details

Registered With	Registrar of Societies
Type of NGO	Registered Societies (Non-Government)
Registration No	1570
Copy of Registration Certificate	Available
Copy of Pan Card	Available
Act name	1973
City of Registration	DEWAS
State of Registration	MADHYA PRADESH
Date of Registration (Society / Trust / Entity)	26-04-1997

Members

Name	Designation	Pan	Aadhaar
Sunil Chaturvedi	Secretary	Available	Available
Sonal Sharma	Treasurer	Available	Available
DEEPTI SHARMA	Member	Available	Available
Dr Nalini Javeri	President	Available	Available
Gaurav Patidar	Member	Available	Available

Sector/ Key Issues

Key Issues	Agriculture, Drinking Water, Environment & Forests, Rural Development & Poverty Alleviation, Water Resources
Operational Area- States	MADHYA PRADESH
Operational Area- District	MADHYA PRADESH->Dewas

FCRA details

FCRA Available	FCRA Registration no.	
Available	063230014	

5/19/23, 2:26 PM NGO Darpan

Details of Achievements

Not Available

Source of Funds

Department Name	Source	Finacial Year	Amount Sanctioned	Purpose
Rural Development	State	2013-2014	2418137	A training program was conducted for IWMP . the program was designed and developed vy organisation . the program was imparted by the organisation experts
Rural Development	State	2013-2014	167686	A monitoring of watershed projects was conducted . The program was designed and developed by organisation . the program was imparted by the organisation experts
ITC	Overseas	2014-2015	3836000	WASH is a school sanitation program . It covers the hardware as well as software part of the program
Rural Development	State	2014-2015	4256912	It was a training program for watershed development team
Unicef	Overseas	2014-2015	959050	WASH is a program based on School Sanitation. this program has covered software part only
NGO	Central	2014-2015	167000	This training program was based on strengthening village level institution .
Rural development	State	2015-2016	2279729	This training program was based on Integrated watershed management.

5/19/23, 2:26 PM NGO Darpan

Unicef	Overseas	2015-2016	118250	This program was based on School sanitation
Zilapanchayat	State	2015-2016	1182000	This program was a pilot project based on Solid
ITC	Overseas	2015-2016	8803359	WASH -School sanitation was conducted under Community development Program funded by CSR fund of ITC limited
ІТС	Overseas	2015-2016	11422000	The project is based on Soil Moisture Conservation.
Rural Development	State	2016-2017	3300857	The project is based on Watershed management training
Zila Panchayat	State	2016-2017	492000	The project is based on Solid
Mahendra finance	Central	2016-2017	800000	The is a small project for construction of a single water conservation structure in a village
ІТС	Central	2016-2017	2259000	The project is based on school sanitation
ITC	Overseas	2016-2017	11435175	The project is based on Soil Moisture Conservation

Contact Details

Address	172, SUNCITY 1 BAWDIYA, A.B.ROAD DEWAS(M.P.)
City	DEWAS
State	MADHYA PRADESH
Telephone	Not Available
Mobile No	8008688700
Website Url	Not Available
E-mail	kanishk0910(at)gmail[dot]com
Last modified on	30-12-2017